EB

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

AirR
Control Inc.

Project:

Engineer:

Project:

Engineer:

Project:

Engineer:

Project:

Engineer:

Project:

Engineer:

Project:

Engineer:

Project:

Engineer:

Project:

Engineer:

Project:

Engineer:

Project:

Engineer:

Project:

Engineer:

Project:

Engineer:

Project:

Engineer:

Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:

Project:

EBA INDUCTION UNIT
PARTIAL INSTALLATION LIST

CIBC Commerce Court, Toronto, ON
The ECE Group, Toronto, ON

U.S. Custom House Renovation, Philadelphia, PA
The Energy Consortium, Philadelphia, PA

Winchester Medical Center, Winchester, VA
Glassman Assoc., VA

Queen Street Mental Health Centre, Toronto, ON
MGS, Toronto, ON

Mercy Medical Center, Baltimore, MD
Plant Operations, Baltimore, MD

Canadian Foreign Services, Bisson Centre, Ottawa, ON
Public Works Canada, Hull, QC

Veteran’s Administration, Wilmington, DE
Veteran’s Administration & R.O. Center, Wilmington, DE

National Geographic, New York, NY
J.T. Falk, NY

PME Corp. Headquarters, 1725 DeSalle St. Washington, DC
SME Consulting Engineers, Rockville, MD

RCMP Headquarters, Ottawa, ON
Public Works Canada, Ottawa, ON

NYS HFA, New York, NY

1330 6™ Avenue, New York, NY
Cosentini Associates

Metropolitan Life, New York, NY

Merrill Lynch, NY

Sterling Winthrop, 96 Park Avenue, NY
Viacom, NY

Aexander Re., NY

Teachers Insurance, AA Bldg., NY



I

EB go EBA INDUCTION UNIT

C(,,,r,.oﬁ%? PARTIAL INSTALLATION LIST
19. Project: Rizik Bldg., WA, DC
20. Project: Leapley Co., 1225 Conn. Ave., NW, WA, DC
21. Project: British Consulate, New York, NY
22. Project: 100 Church Street, New York, NY
23. Project: 1515 Broadway, New York, NY
24. Project: Health & Welfare Canada, 440 Coventry Road, Ottawa, ON
25. Project: 277 Park Avenue, New York, NY
26. Project: National Institute of Health, Bethesda, MD
27. Project: J.P. Mogan Stanley, New York, NY
28. Project: New York Life, New York, NY
29. Project: Warren Barr Pavillion, IL
30. Project: One Gateway Center, Pittsburgh, PA
31. Project: One Market Plaza, San Francisco, CA
32. Project: Pfizer, New York, NY
33. Project: One Embarcadero Center, San Francisco, CA
34. Project: Alexian Bros. Hospital, San Francisco, CA
35. Project: 1290 Avenue of Americas, New York, NY
36. Project: National Institute of Health, MD
37. Project: Coopers & Lybrand, New York, NY
38. Project: Harris Bank, Chicago, IL
39. Project: Irvine Foundation, San Francisco, CA
40. Project: 260 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
41. Project: Goldman Sachs, New York, NY

42. Project: J.P. Morgan , 26" Floor, New York, NY



EB

AIR

Control Inc.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:

Project:

EBA INDUCTION UNIT
PARTIAL INSTALLATION LIST

Morrison Foerster, 29" Floor, San Francisco, CA
NCBH - PCU, Winston-Salem, NC

Wisconsin Gas, Milwaukee, WI

Banker’s Hall P-11, Calgary, AB

Teacher’s Insurance, New York, NY

Orrich, 6665" — 2" FI, New York, NY

PG&E, One Market Plaza, San Francisco, CA
George Comfort, New York, NY

NASA Bldg. # 16, MD

Mt. Sinai, 1450 Madison Ave., New York, NY

140 Broadway, New York, NY

NYU Medical Centre, New York, NY

R.M. Thorton Inc. Capital Heights, MD

Baptist East — West Bed Tower, Memphis, TN
Vanderbilt — Nephrology, Nashville, TN

Alexian Brothers, Chicago, IL

Toenishoetter Inc., One Market Plaza, San Francisco, CA
Philadelphia Police Headquarters, Philadelphia, PA
Wilson — Sonsini, One Market Plaza, San Francisco, CA
682 Morgan Avenue, New York, NY

One Gateway Centre, Pittsburgh, PA

299 Park Avenue — 16" Floor, New York, NY

1 Post Street — 2" floor, San Francisco, CA



EB

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

AirR
Control Inc.

Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:

Project:

EBA INDUCTION UNIT
PARTIAL INSTALLATION LIST

Atlantic Building — 206 south Broad St., Philadelphia, PA
45 West 25™ Street, New York, NY

34-02 Review Avenue, Long Island City, NY

969 Folsom St., San Francisco, CA

University of Maryland, College Park, MD
Greenwood Leflore Hospital, Greenwood, MS

80 Maiden Lane, New York, NY

811 Whittler Street, New York, NY

110 Wall Street, New York, NY

Connaught Bldg., Sussex Drive, Ottawa, ON

47-58" Street, New York, NY

60 Broad Street, New York, NY

University of Texas, SW Medical Center, Dallas, TX
NYU Medical Center, New York, NY

Travelers Insurance, New York, NY

Cadillac Fairview, Pacific Center South, Vancouver, BC
One Embarcadero Center, San Francisco, CA

NIH Bldg. 35, Bethesda, MD

TD Tower, Vancouver, BC

Bankers Hall, Calgary, AL

2450 Lancaster Road, Ottawa, ON

NIH - Building, TR46F, Bethesda, MD

25-55 St. Clair Ave, Toronto, ON

Richard Eisner, Long Island, NY



EB 4=

Control Inc.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:

Project:

EBA INDUCTION UNIT
PARTIAL INSTALLATION LIST

Glenmeads Trust, PA

NIH - Building 31A, 8" Floor, Bethesda, MD
NIH - Building 31P, 6™ Floor, Bethesda, MD
Time Life Building, NY, NY

Fisher Brothers, NJ

Tisch Hospital, NY, NY

One Market Plaza, San Francisco, CA
NYU-Ernst Lab, New York, NY

UTSW Medical Center, Dallas, TX

60 Broad Street, New York, NY

One Gateway Center, Pittsburgh, PA

1345 Avenue of True America

NIH Bldg. 31A-8A, Bethesda, MD

1553 Broad Street, Atlanta, GA

Lennox Hill Hospital, New York, NY
John’s Hopkins University, MD

NIH Bldg. 31A, 5" floor, Bethesda, MD
N.Y.U. School of Medicine, New York, NY
HUP Founders, PA

580 Booth Street, Ottawa, ON

TD Tower, Toronto, ON

Royal Bank Plaza, Toronto, ON

255 St. Clair Ave. East, Toronto, ON



EB 4=

Control Inc.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:
Project:

Project:

EBA INDUCTION UNIT
PARTIAL INSTALLATION LIST

Clarkson Hospital, Omaha, NB

St. Mary’s Hospital, Chicago, IL

Columbia University, Biomedical Center, NY
69 West Washington, Chicago, IL

NHS-7" Floor, Omaha, NB

SMU, Dallas TX

10-27 Jackson Avenue, Long Island, NY

10 Cross Street, New York, NY

Arundale Center, Baltimore, MD

1% Canadian Place, Toronto, ON

OMRF — Research Tower, Midwest City, OK
Sr. Charles Tupper Building, Ottawa, ON

Madigan Army Meducal Center, Tacoma, WA



