

1.	Project: Engineer:	CIBC Commerce Court, Toronto, ON The ECE Group, Toronto, ON
2.	Project: Engineer:	U.S. Custom House Renovation, Philadelphia, PA The Energy Consortium, Philadelphia, PA
3.	Project: Engineer:	Winchester Medical Center, Winchester, VA Glassman Assoc., VA
4.	Project: Engineer:	Queen Street Mental Health Centre, Toronto, ON MGS, Toronto, ON
5.	Project: Engineer:	Mercy Medical Center, Baltimore, MD Plant Operations, Baltimore, MD
6.	Project: Engineer:	Canadian Foreign Services, Bisson Centre, Ottawa, ON Public Works Canada, Hull, QC
7.	Project: Engineer:	Veteran's Administration, Wilmington, DE Veteran's Administration & R.O. Center, Wilmington, DE
8.	Project: Engineer:	National Geographic, New York, NY J.T. Falk, NY
9.	Project: Engineer:	PME Corp. Headquarters, 1725 DeSalle St. Washington, DC SME Consulting Engineers, Rockville, MD
10.	Project: Engineer:	RCMP Headquarters, Ottawa, ON Public Works Canada, Ottawa, ON
11.	Project:	NYS HFA, New York, NY
12.	Engineer: Project: Engineer:	1330 6 <sup>th</sup> Avenue, New York, NY Cosentini Associates
13.	Project: Engineer:	Metropolitan Life, New York, NY
14.		
1 1.	Project:	Merrill Lynch, NY
15.	Project: Project:	Merrill Lynch, NY Sterling Winthrop, 96 Park Avenue, NY
	-	-
15.	Project:	Sterling Winthrop, 96 Park Avenue, NY



19.	Project:	Rizik Bldg., WA, DC
20.	Project:	Leapley Co., 1225 Conn. Ave., NW, WA, DC
21.	Project:	British Consulate, New York, NY
22.	Project:	100 Church Street, New York, NY
23.	Project:	1515 Broadway, New York, NY
24.	Project:	Health & Welfare Canada, 440 Coventry Road, Ottawa, ON
25.	Project:	277 Park Avenue, New York, NY
26.	Project:	National Institute of Health, Bethesda, MD
27.	Project:	J.P. Mogan Stanley, New York, NY
28.	Project:	New York Life, New York, NY
29.	Project:	Warren Barr Pavillion, IL
30.	Project:	One Gateway Center, Pittsburgh, PA
31.	Project:	One Market Plaza, San Francisco, CA
32.	Project:	Pfizer, New York, NY
33.	Project:	One Embarcadero Center, San Francisco, CA
34.	Project:	Alexian Bros. Hospital, San Francisco, CA
35.	Project:	1290 Avenue of Americas, New York, NY
36.	Project:	National Institute of Health, MD
37.	Project:	Coopers & Lybrand, New York, NY
38.	Project:	Harris Bank, Chicago, IL
39.	Project:	Irvine Foundation, San Francisco, CA
40.	Project:	260 Madison Avenue, New York, NY
41.	Project:	Goldman Sachs, New York, NY
42.	Project:	J.P. Morgan, 26 <sup>th</sup> Floor, New York, NY



43.	Project:	Morrison Foerster, 29th Floor, San Francisco, CA
44.	Project:	NCBH – PCU, Winston-Salem, NC
45.	Project:	Wisconsin Gas, Milwaukee, WI
46.	Project:	Banker's Hall P-II, Calgary, AB
47.	Project:	Teacher's Insurance, New York, NY
48.	Project:	Orrich, 6665 <sup>th</sup> – 2 <sup>nd</sup> Fl, New York, NY
49.	Project:	PG&E, One Market Plaza, San Francisco, CA
50.	Project:	George Comfort, New York, NY
51.	Project:	NASA Bldg. # 16, MD
52.	Project:	Mt. Sinai, 1450 Madison Ave., New York, NY
53.	Project:	140 Broadway, New York, NY
54.	Project:	NYU Medical Centre, New York, NY
55.	Project:	R.M. Thorton Inc. Capital Heights, MD
56.	Project:	Baptist East – West Bed Tower, Memphis, TN
57.	Project:	Vanderbilt – Nephrology, Nashville, TN
58.	Project:	Alexian Brothers, Chicago, IL
59.	Project:	Toenishoetter Inc., One Market Plaza, San Francisco, CA
60.	Project:	Philadelphia Police Headquarters, Philadelphia, PA
61.	Project:	Wilson – Sonsini, One Market Plaza, San Francisco, CA
62.	Project:	682 Morgan Avenue, New York, NY
63.	Project:	One Gateway Centre, Pittsburgh, PA
64.	Project:	299 Park Avenue – 16 <sup>th</sup> Floor, New York, NY
65	Durationst	1 Deet Street 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor See Erensing CA

65. Project: 1 Post Street –  $2^{nd}$  floor, San Francisco, CA



66.	Project:	Atlantic Building – 206 south Broad St., Philadelphia, PA
67.	Project:	45 West 25 <sup>th</sup> Street, New York, NY
68.	Project:	34-02 Review Avenue, Long Island City, NY
69.	Project:	969 Folsom St., San Francisco, CA
70.	Project:	University of Maryland, College Park, MD
71.	Project:	Greenwood Leflore Hospital, Greenwood, MS
72.	Project:	80 Maiden Lane, New York, NY
73.	Project:	811 Whittler Street, New York, NY
74.	Project:	110 Wall Street, New York, NY
75.	Project:	Connaught Bldg., Sussex Drive, Ottawa, ON
76.	Project:	47-58 <sup>th</sup> Street, New York, NY
77.	Project:	60 Broad Street, New York, NY
78.	Project:	University of Texas, SW Medical Center, Dallas, TX
79.	Project:	NYU Medical Center, New York, NY
80.	Project:	Travelers Insurance, New York, NY
81.	Project:	Cadillac Fairview, Pacific Center South, Vancouver, BC
82.	Project:	One Embarcadero Center, San Francisco, CA
83.	Project:	NIH Bldg. 35, Bethesda, MD
84.	Project:	TD Tower, Vancouver, BC
85.	Project:	Bankers Hall, Calgary, AL
86.	Project:	2450 Lancaster Road, Ottawa, ON
87.	Project:	NIH - Building, TR46F, Bethesda, MD
88.	Project:	25-55 St. Clair Ave, Toronto, ON
89.	Project:	Richard Eisner, Long Island, NY



90.	Project:	Glenmeads Trust, PA
91.	Project:	NIH - Building 31A, 8 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Bethesda, MD
92.	Project:	NIH - Building 31P, 6 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Bethesda, MD
93.	Project:	Time Life Building, NY, NY
94.	Project:	Fisher Brothers, NJ
95.	Project:	Tisch Hospital, NY, NY
96.	Project:	One Market Plaza, San Francisco, CA
97.	Project:	NYU-Ernst Lab, New York, NY
98.	Project:	UTSW Medical Center, Dallas, TX
99.	Project:	60 Broad Street, New York, NY
100.	Project:	One Gateway Center, Pittsburgh, PA
101.	Project:	1345 Avenue of True America
102.	Project:	NIH Bldg. 31A-8A, Bethesda, MD
103.	Project:	1553 Broad Street, Atlanta, GA
104.	Project:	Lennox Hill Hospital, New York, NY
105.	Project:	John's Hopkins University, MD
106.	Project:	NIH Bldg. 31A, 5 <sup>th</sup> floor, Bethesda, MD
107.	Project:	N.Y.U. School of Medicine, New York, NY
108.	Project:	HUP Founders, PA
109.	Project:	580 Booth Street, Ottawa, ON
110.	Project:	TD Tower, Toronto, ON
111.	Project:	Royal Bank Plaza, Toronto, ON
112.	Project:	255 St. Clair Ave. East, Toronto, ON



113.	Project:	Clarkson Hospital, Omaha, NB
114.	Project:	St. Mary's Hospital, Chicago, IL
115.	Project:	Columbia University, Biomedical Center, NY
116.	Project:	69 West Washington, Chicago, IL
117.	Project:	NHS-7 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Omaha, NB
118.	Project:	SMU, Dallas TX
119.	Project:	10-27 Jackson Avenue, Long Island, NY
120.	Project:	10 Cross Street, New York, NY
121.	Project:	Arundale Center, Baltimore, MD
122.	Project:	1 <sup>st</sup> Canadian Place, Toronto, ON
123.	Project:	OMRF – Research Tower, Midwest City, OK
124.	Project:	Sr. Charles Tupper Building, Ottawa, ON
125.	Project:	Madigan Army Meducal Center, Tacoma, WA